1
XM3D-sub Connectors
D-sub Connectors Are Ideal for Office
Automation Interfacing.
■ Fitted in a rugged, compact metal shell.
■ Many kinds of standard Anchors and grounding
fixtures available.
■ See the "Standards certification / conformity list"

2. Inch screws (#4-40 UNC)
4 D-sub Connectors  XM3
■ Ordering Information
Note: 1. Use the XM3B-@@22 (No anchors or grounding fixtures) in combination with suitable Anchors and Grounding Fixtures.
2. Two M3 × 0.5 Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures and an M3 × 0.5 Lock Pin Grounding Fixture for the Anchor side are provided.
3. For other models with Anchors or Grounding Fixtures, contact your OMRON representative. For accessories, refer to Accessories (Sold
Separately) in the XM2/XM3 datasheet.
Appearance
Accessories
No. of
contacts
Anchor 2 and
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures
Anchor 2 and
Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
No anchors or
grounding fixtures
(See note 1.)
XM2Z-0011 Anchor 2 (M2.6 × 0.45 metric screws) ---
XM2Z-0061
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures
XM2Z-0062
Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
---
9 XM3B-0922-111 XM3B-0922-112 XM3B-0922
15 XM3B-1522-111 XM3B-1522-112 XM3B-1522
25 XM3B-2522-111 XM3B-2522-112 XM3B-2522
37 XM3B-3722-111 XM3B-3722-112 XM3B-3722
Accessories
No. of
contacts
XM2Z-0013 Anchor 2 (#4-40 UNC inch screws)
XM2Z-0061
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures
XM2Z-0062
Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
9 XM3B-0922-131 XM3B-0922-132
15 XM3B-1522-131 XM3B-1522-132
25 XM3B-2522-131 XM3B-2522-132
37 XM3B-3722-131 XM3B-3722-132
Appearance
Accessories
No. of
contacts
No anchors, with
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures
No anchors, with
Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
No anchors
XM2Z-0061
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures
XM2Z-0062
Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
9 XM3B-0922-501 XM3B-0922-502
15 XM3B-1522-501 XM3B-1522-502
25 XM3B-2522-501 XM3B-2522-502
37 XM3B-3722-501 XM3B-3722-502
Tap Hole Grounding
Fixture
Anchor 2
Lock Pin Grounding

today. This is sufficient to avoid any problems.
6 D-sub Connectors  XM3
■ Ordering Information
Note: The XM3C-@@22-111/-112 with Anchor 2 (M2.6 × 0.45) and Grounding Fixtures as well as the XM3C-@@22-501/-502 with Grounding Fix-
tures and no Anchor are available as standard models. Two M3 × 0.5 Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures and an M3 × 0.5 Lock Pin Grounding
Fixture for the Anchor side are provided.
Contact your OMRON representative for other anchor and grounding fixture specifications. See Accessories (Sold Separately) of XM2/
XM3 for details on accesories.
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures and Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures are not sold separately.
Appearance
Accessories
No. of
contacts
Anchor 2 and Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures Anchor 2 and Lock Pin Grounding
Fixtures
No anchors or Grounding Fixtures
XM2Z-0011 Anchor 2 (M2.6 × 0.45 metric screws) ---
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures ---
9 XM3C-0922-111 XM3C-0922-112 XM3C-0922
15 XM3C-1522-111 XM3C-1522-112 XM3C-1522
25 XM3C-2522-111 XM3C-2522-112 XM3C-2522
37 XM3C-3722-111 XM3C-3722-112 XM3C-3722
Appearance
Accessories
No. of
contacts
No anchors, with Tap Hole Grounding
Fixtures
No anchors, with Lock Pin Grounding
Fixtures
No anchors
Tap Hole Grounding Fixtures Lock Pin Grounding Fixtures
9 XM3C-0922-501 XM3C-0922-502
15 XM3C-1522-501 XM3C-1522-502
25 XM3C-2522-501 XM3C-2522-502
37 XM3C-3722-501 XM3C-3722-502
Anchor 2
Tap Hole Grounding Fixture
Anchor 2
Lock Pin Grounding Fixture